
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of March 2024

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Mar-23Month of Mar-24

Type UnitsUnits Permits

8 60

458 605

299

27

2

0

15

16

24 16

1,619,840.00 0

416

0

0

188,596

189,012

0

0

3,488,000.00

950,000.00

0.00

4,588,510.00

562,098.00

9,991,367.64

22,790,561.33

20

3

0

16

343

60,867,688.00

6,121,498.00

15 7,600,870.00 0

0207,541.00

09,425,000.00

00.00

2,360

71,5029,620,437.00

58,11125,345,501.00

131,973

91 01,590,745.69 148 02,546,841.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

23/24 FY Thru March 22/23 FY Thru March

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

86 390

50125244

199

22

4

191

3141

162

368 102

167

21

16

28

2918

350,022,488.32 767,656,050.00

3,879,920.00

19,408,454.00

345,969,244.00

23,450,794.00

112,705,962.00

99,131,382.00

164 138,820,255.00

4,498,954.00

72,294,872.00

10,468,200.00

57,163,820.00

20,271,985.00

52,310,086.00

97,590,081.08

1439 35,424,490.24 1308 24,290,039.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Mar-24

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Mar-23

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

53 109

15621510

74

9

0

79

880

62

88 60

57

11

5

20

934

160,006,201.14 384,697,369.00

1,633,005.00

14,032,550.00

165,283,378.00

13,414,658.00

42,255,997.00

39,562,844.00

53 100,952,959.00

2,104,128.00

68,312,230.00

0.00

13,301,140.00

44,167,158.64

8,643,991.00

17,954,126.00

353 5,523,427.50 373 7,561,978.00PhotoVoltaic


